	FOR Todd County Water District
	PSC KY NO. 8943
	SHEET NO16A
 Todd County Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)	CANCELLING PSC KY NO
(NAME OF OTILITY)	SHEET NO

- 12. Meter Relocation Fee. If a customer wishes to have the water meter service relocated on their property for any reason, the relocation will be charged to the customer at the actual cost of relocation. (see item #22)
- 13. Broken Lock Fee. Any customer tampering with a meter lock and causing damage to the lock and any other parts owned by the Water District will pay the actual cost to repair/replace the lock and any other damaged or broken parts owned by the Water District. (see item #10 and #23, Subject to Investigation of Theft or Tampering Fee)

CANCELLED

JAN 0 1 2020

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE August 1, 2011 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE September 1. 2011 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY W GORGE SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE Chairman	Bunt Kirtley
	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	9/1/2011
IN CASE NODATED	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
	TET